1
LCD, POSITIVE REFLECTIVE OR NEGATIVE TRANSMISSIVE
WITH YELLOW/GREEN OR RED BACKLIGHTING
1 pA INPUT LEAKAGE CURRENT TYPICAL
200 mV FULL SCALE
AUTOMATIC ZEROING CIRCUIT
SELECTABLE DECIMAL POINTS
POLARITY INDICATION

following circuits show some possibilities of the exceptional versatility of the
MDMV unit.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CURRENT MEASUREMENTS
Using a shunt resistor network, the MDMV voltmeter is capable of
displaying current.
FIGURE 4
INPUT ATTENUATORS
To measure voltages greater than
200 mVDC, a voltage divider
network is needed. Shown at right is
a typical circuit.
FIGURE 5
MULTI-RANGE MEASUREMENTS
To indicate various voltages in a multi-range application, it may be necessary
to switch the decimal point position and activate the appropriate annunciators.
This can be accomplished by connecting the appropriate annunciator terminals,
and the and the backplane terminals to a multi-position rotary
switch.
backplane
FIGURE 6
ACCESSORY:  MDMV CABLE ASSEMBLYMODEL NO. DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
Panel Mount W/Reflective Display MDMV0000
PC Board Mount W/Reflective Display MDMV0100
MDMV
Panel Mount W/Yel-Grn Backlighting MDMV0010
Panel Mount W/Red Backlighting MDMV0020
PC Board Mount W/Yel-Grn Backlighting MDMV0110
PC Board Mount W/Red Backlighting MDMV0120
HWK7 MDM Cable Assembly HWK70000
Red Lion Controls
20 Willow Springs Circle
York PA 17402